

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

24-0972A	Version: 1			
Contract/Agr	eement	Status:	Regular Agenda	
5/21/2024		In control:	County Administrator	
7/16/2024		Final action:		
Municipal Services Taxing Unit funding for the Feather Sound Community Services District Pickleball Court Improvements.				
1. Feather Sound FY24 MSTU Special Projects Funding Application, 2. Sport Surfaces Feather Sound Construction Quote \$36,900, 3. Court Co. Feather Sound Construction Quote \$43,060, 4. OMB.REVIEW_24-0972A MSTU Feather Sound Pickleball Courts 05-22-24				
Ver. Action I	Зу	Act	ion	Result
1 Board	of County Commis	sioners app	proved	Pass
	5/21/2024 7/16/2024 Municipal Se Court Improv 1. Feather Se Construction OMB.REVIE Ver. Action E	7/16/2024 Municipal Services Taxing Unit Court Improvements. 1. Feather Sound FY24 MSTU Construction Quote \$36,900, 3 OMB.REVIEW_24-0972A MST /er. Action By	5/21/2024 In control: 7/16/2024 Final action: Municipal Services Taxing Unit funding for the F Court Improvements. 1. Feather Sound FY24 MSTU Special Projects Construction Quote \$36,900, 3. Court Co. Feath OMB.REVIEW_24-0972A MSTU Feather Sound /er. Action By	5/21/2024 In control: County Administrator 7/16/2024 Final action: Municipal Services Taxing Unit funding for the Feather Sound Community Services Dis Court Improvements. 1. Feather Sound FY24 MSTU Special Projects Funding Application, 2. Sport Surfaces Construction Quote \$36,900, 3. Court Co. Feather Sound Construction Quote \$43,060 OMB.REVIEW_24-0972A MSTU Feather Sound Pickleball Courts 05-22-24 /er. Action